

0
ITEM NO.10
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).1343/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/06/2008 in CMWP No.
41065/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NEW OKHLA INDUSTRIAL DEVT.AUTHORITY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARVPRIYA SEHKARI AVAS SAMITY LTD.& ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 21/07/2011 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Shashank Kumar Lal, Adv.
for Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr.O.P.Gaggar, Adv.(NP)
Dr.Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.
For Ms.Mridula Ray Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A.No.4.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Asstt.Registrar