

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1343/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/06/2008 in CMWP No.
41065/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NEW OKHLA INDUSTRIAL DEVT.AUTHORITY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARVPRIYA SEHKARI AVAS SAMITY LTD.& ANR Respondent(s)

Date: 16/11/2011 This Petition was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 2.12.2011.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER